
Nr ark.

L. ark.
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Materiał

Podz.

Masa[kg]
L.szt.

1
Płyta dociskowa

Podpis

ZO-00-08

Nr rys./Norma/Katalog/Uwagi

2:1

A4

1 /1 

Format

Zatwierdził

Sprawdził

Zastępuje rys. nr

Konstruował

Nr

Nazwa przedmiotu

28.11.2022

28.11.2022

Data

Dariusz Juwa

Dariusz Juwa

Stefan Szawarejko

Stop. alum.

PA6

0,049

28.11.2022

Ra 5

n
7

42o

60o
5

n3
8


